
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
10 
39 
32 

144 
191 

58 
16 

014 
12 
71 
77 
46 
20 

402 
157 

36 
27 
91 

125 
174 
110 

44 

4 
14 

138 
38 
61 
63 
25 

Name 
Rado DULÍK 
Martin KLIMITS 
Jaroslav KAMENICKY 
Marek LEWANDOWSKI 
Pavel TUMA 
Radek KUBISTA 
Vladimír RATKOVSKY 
Patrik PÁLENÍK 
Viliam BENEDIKOVIČ 
Daniel RATKOSKY 
David CHMELÁR 
Jaroslav DUNA 
Miro BENKA 
Jozef GARBAR 
Petr CHMELÁR 
Jozef DURACKA 
Rišo CAJKOVIC 
David PESENTI 
Ivan DUCHON 
Radoslav BUGÁR 
Ladislav DUCHON 
Tomáš ZUBEK 

Zbynek ČECH 
René FAJKUS 
Andrej HUDEC 
Ľubomír FORCEK 
František KÁKOŠ 
Pavol KOVARIK 
Michal SARSALA 

Class 
1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 

5 
2 

Diff 

6.833 
35.997 
39.442 
51.255 
51.601 

1:04.192 
1:06.248 
1:25.782 
1:29.931 
1:32.243 
1:39.704 
1:40.209 
1:40.390 
1:56.629 
2:03.773 
2:04.140 
2:05.626 
2:07.847 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
15:29.139 
15:35.972 
16:05.136 
16:08.581 
16:20.394 
16:20.740 
16:33.331 
16:35.387 
16:54.921 
16:59.070 
17:01.382 
17:08.843 
17:09.348 
17:09.529 
17:25.768 
17:32.912 
17:33.279 
17:34.765 
17:36.986 
15:34.682 
15:50.572 
16:01.092 

12:08.939 
4:42.777 

Best Tm 
2:11.494 
2:11.783 
2:15.844 
2:16.848 
2:18.506 
2:18.419 
2:19.374 
2:20.576 
2:23.949 
2:21.635 
2:23.613 
2:26.028 
2:24.234 
2:25.686 
2:25.927 
2:28.155 
2:26.463 
2:26.773 
2:27.617 
2:33.963 
2:36.054 
2:32.861 

2:17.428 
2:18.535 

Nat. Make 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
6.833 

Avg. Speed 
160,616 

Best Lap Tm 
2:11.494 

Best Speed 
162,131 

Best Lap by 
10 - Rado DULÍK 

Printed: 2. 7. 2014 17:11:33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

MS Motocup 
2.7.2014 
Pretek +600ccm 
Race (7 Laps) started at 16:44:21 

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km 
2. 7. 2014 16:35 


